Oddziat

Oddziat Biata Podlaska
Oddziat Biatystok
Oddziat Bielsko-Biata
Oddziat Bydgoszcz
Oddziat Bydgoszcz
Oddziat Chetm

Oddziat Debica

Oddziat Gdynia

Oddziat Gtogéw
Oddziat Gorzéw Wielkopolski
Oddziat Grodzisk Mazowiecki
Oddziat Grudzigdz
Oddziat Jastrzebie Zdroj
Oddziat Jelenia Géra
Oddziat Kalisz

Oddziat Katowice
Oddziat Katowice
Oddziat Kedzierzyn- Kozle
Oddziat Kielce

Oddziat Konin

Oddziat Koszalin
Oddziat Koszalin
Oddziat Krakow
Oddziat Krakéw
Oddziat Krakow
Oddziat Legionowo
Oddziat Legionowo
Oddziat Legnica

Oddziat Leszno

Oddziat Lubin

Oddziat Lubin

Oddziat Lublin

Oddziat tomza

Oddziat Mirisk Mazowiecki
Oddziat Nowy Sacz
Oddziat Opole

Oddziat Ostrow Wielkopolski
Oddziat Pabianice
Oddziat Pita

Oddziat Pita

Oddziat Pock

Oddziat Poznan

Oddziat Pruszkéw
Oddziat Radom

Oddziat Rybnik

Oddziat Rzeszow
Oddziat Rzeszow
Oddziat Skawina
Oddziat Stupsk

Oddziat Sosnowiec
Oddziat Szczecin
Oddziat Tarnowskie Gory
Oddziat Torun

Oddziat Torun

Oddziat Tychy

Oddziat Wadowice
Oddziat Watbrzych
Oddziat Warszawa
Oddziat Warszawa
Oddziat Warszawa
Oddziat Wioctawek
Oddziat Wotomin
Oddziat Wroctaw
Oddziat Wroctaw
Oddziat Zamos¢
Oddziat Zielona Géra
Oddziat Zielona Géra

nr telefonu
782895822
782893332
723684380
723685076
723684772
883378403
782893225
782891398
697894356
723684392
782891753
695205751
723685524
726235605
723684165
726087576
782894858
663151851
723684394
723684418
782893191
723684004
782891857
668008224
782891834
782892750
518754579
723685238
782890472
726087955
723684493
726087631
726235710
48782893149
782893056
48726087935
48782891973
723684297
723684045
723685111
723684778
782892988
514967235
723684478
726087942
782891561
668079202
602221299
723684272
723684328
723684262
668124767
782891542
668127946
782893124
782893327
782895498
601995226
668124541
782892963
782892073
782892509
723684400
506213004
723684311
782892958
782893306

BANKIER

Anna Butrym
Katarzyna Chylifiska
Beata Kubiczek-Konior
Marzena Kotakowska-Zabiegata
Kinga Andrzejewska
Joanna tubkowska
Bernadetta Najda
Michat Szmatowicz
Angelina Dedys

Marta Suszko

Ewa Miller

Katarzyna Bagalska
Agnieszka Mokwa
Agnieszka toboda
Kinga Klimek

Krystyna Dudajek
Anna Gérecka

Dorota Matejko
Ewelina Swit

Hanna Wasylkowska
Krzysztof Dalak

Anna Potrykus

Natalia Siuzdak

Aneta Snioch-Orfowska
Agnieszka Wazydrag
Bogustawa Waszek-Pawelec
Patrycja Dunajewska
Monika Swietojariska
Joanna Serafin
Monika Bienias
Agnieszka Jagielska
Dorota Szewczuk
Beata Dzwonkowska
Dariusz Piechowicz
Agata Kulig-Lesniak
Katarzyna Andruch
Bozena Kurtyka
Krzysztof Kocanski
Renata Senicka
Renata Szymariska
Aniela Kotarska

Pawet Dota
Aleksandra Mauersberg
Renata Mosionek
Joanna Smerczek
Wojciech Urban

Anna Le$

Anna Dzida

Agnieszka Koprowska
Agnieszka tazarska
Marcin Markiewicz
Wojciech Solik
Monika Tundys
Magdalena Rydzynska
Piotr Kudrycz

|zabella Dyduch
Karolina Lewandowska-Krairiska
tukasz Jurkiewicz
Bozena Krélik

Andrzej Kurek
Karolina Sieraczkiewicz
Joanna Kozuchowska
Anna Lesniariska
Michat Gasztyk
Mariusz Tymosz
Jolanta Brylska
Margida Pacholska

Adres

Biata Podlaska, ul. Prosta 10
Biatystok, ul. Branickiego 19
Bielsko-Biata, pl. Wolnosci 9
Bydgoszcz, Gdariska 47

Bydgoszcz, Wojska Polskiego
Chetm, Lubelska 70

Debica, Rynek 4

Gdynia, Abrahama 46 A-B

Gtogow, ul. Grodzka 2

Gorzéw Wielkopolski, Hawelanska 3
Grodzisk Mazowiecki, Sienkiewicza 45
Grudziadz, Sienkiewicza 17
Jastrzebie-Zdrgj, al. Pitsudskiego 25
Jelenia Gora, Krdtka 1a

Kalisz, Polna 14

Katowice, Mikotowska 50
Katowice, Mikotowska 50
Kedzierzyn Koile, ul. Damrota 14
Kielce, Sienkiewicza 63

Konin, Chopina 23e

Koszalin, al. Zwycigstwa 37
Koszalin, al. Zwyciestwa 37
Krakow, Kijowska 22B

Krakéw, Masarska 9

Krakow, Opolska 100

Legionowo, Pitsudskiego 20
Legionowo, Pitsudskiego 20
Legnica, Biskupia 3

Leszno, Krélowej Jadwigi 4

Lubin, Armii Krajowej 2

Lubin, Pitsudskiego 8

Lublin, pl. Zamkowy 10

tomza, Legionow 14

Minsk Mazowiecki, Warszawska 99
Nowy Sacz, ul. Rynek 16

Opole, Ozimska 53

Ostréw Wielkopolski, Wroctawska 10
Pabianice, Zamkowa 28

Pita, Konstytucji 3 Maja 7

Pita, Konstytucji 3 Maja 7

Ptock, Krélewiecka 3

Poznar, Szyperska 14

Pruszkéw, Sprawiedliwosci 6
Radom, Zeromskiego 84

Rybnik, pl. Wolnosci 13

Rzeszéw, Grunwaldzka 16
Rzeszéw, Grunwaldzka 16
Skawina, Zwirki i Wigury 4

Stupsk, Sobieskiego 30

Sosnowiec, 3 Maja 21

Szczecin, Slaska 32a

Tarnowskie Gory, Krakowska 16
Torun, Chetmiriska 6

Torun, Mate Garbary 2

Tychy, Jana Pawta Il 10

Wadowice, Sienkiewicza 15
Watbrzych, Stowackiego 25
Warszawa, Rondo ONZ 1
Warszawa, Jana Pawtfa 11 35
Warszawa, ul. Przeskok 2
Wrhoctawek, Kilinskiego 10
Wotomin, ul. Koscielna 4

Wroctaw, Marii Sktodowskiej-Curie 34
Wroctaw, Powstanicow $laskich 121
Zamo$¢, Staszica 14

Zielona Goéra, Bankowa 10

Zielona Goéra, Bankowa 10



